

Basketball Ireland Board Director Nomination Form

The three Basketball Ireland members to nominate me are as follows:

Member Name	Member Address	Member Email	Member Telphone Number
1			
2			
3			

_		•	
เวทศ	lidate	Nigna	itiira:
Callu	IIGALC	JIELIC	itui C.

Date:

CANDIDATE NOTE: Once this form is completed it should be emailed for the attention of Basketball Ireland CEO, John Feehan, to AGM2025@ireland.basketball using the subject title 'Board Director Nomination'. Alternatively completed forms can be posted to Basketball Ireland, National Basketball Arena, Tymon Park, Dublin 24, marked for the attention of CEO, John Feehan, and should be received no later than 5pm, Friday 11th April 2025.